Palmbus

Direction: Hotel de Ville - Pantiero - Cannes / Place Leclerc - Le Cannet v

® Departure on 09/22/2025 between 6:30 and 20:00

Timetable

Hotel de Ville -
O Pantiero & 6:30 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:24 9:44 10:06 10:29 10:49 11:.09 11:32 11:52 12:14 12:36 1257 13:18 13:38 13:59 14:19 14:37 15:00
Cannes

(0) gareMa”timeG 6:31 701 721 741 801 823 843 903 925 945 10:07 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:33  11:53 1215 12:37 12:58 1319 13:39 14:00 14:20 14:38  15:01
annes

o) E“edesserbeSG 6:33 703 724 743 803 826 845 906 928 948 10:10 10:33 10:53 11:13  11:36  11:56 1218  12:40 13:01 13:22 1342 1403 14:23 1441 15:05
annes

Gare SNCF de Cannes
() & 6:35 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:28 8:47 9:08 9:30 9:50 10:12 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:38 11:58 12:20  12:42 13:03 13:24 1344 14:.05 14:25 14:43 15:.07
Cannes

Commandant Maria
() & 6:39 7:10 7:31 7:50 8:10 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:35 9:55 10:17 10141 11:01 11:21 11:44 12:04 12:26 12:48 13:09 13:30 13149 14:10 14:30 14:49 15:13

Cannes

(@) JCUIeS Ferry 6:41 V12 7:33 7:52 8:13 8:37 8:56 9:16 9:38 9:58 10:20 1043 11:.03 11:24 1147 1207 12:29 1250 13:12  13:32 13:52 14:13 14:33 1452 15:16
annes

O AvenuedesAnglais & ¢4 743 734 753 814 838 857 918 939 959 1021 1045 1105 11:25 1148 1208 1230 12:52 1313 1333 1353 1414 1434 1453 1517

Cannes
@ BoulevardOxford & 42 714 - 754 815 - 858 919 - 1000 1022 - 1105 - 1149 - 1231 - 1314 1334 - 1415 1435 - 1518
O AlléedelaForet 643 715 - 755 816 - 859 919 - 1001 1023 - 1106 - 1150 - 1232 - 1315 1335 - 1416 1436 - 1519
o) tg:::sbair & 6:44  7:15 - 7:56 816 - 9:00  9:20 - 1001 1023 - 1107 - 1150 - 1232 - 1315 1336 - 1416 1436 - 1519
OpEelveliline & 645 717 - 757 818 - 901 921 - 1003 1025 - 1108 - 1152 - 1284 - 1317 1337 - 1418 1438 - 1521
O Fontainebleau & 647 719 - 759 820 - 903 923 - 1005 1027 - 1110 - 1154 - 1286 - 1319 1339 - 1420 1440 - 1523
o) é;’i’::e Morgon 6:48  7:20 - 800 821 - 904 9:24 - 1006 10:28 - 1111 - 1155 - 1237 - 1320 1340 - 1421 1441 - 1524
O t‘:n‘igscage & 6:48  7:20 - 800 821 - 9:04  9:25 - 1006 10:28 - 1111 - 1155 - 1237 - 1320 1340 - 1421 1441 - 1524
Pierre Bonnard & 648 721 - 801 822 - 905 926 - 1007 10:29 - 1118 - 1156 - 1238 - 1320 1341 - 1422 1442 - 1525
'L-:Z;?n%i?“ets & 6:49  7:22 - 8:02 823 - 9:06  9:26 - 1008 10:30 - 1143 - 1157 - 12:38 - 1321 1342 - 1423 1443 - 1526
Albert ler & 649 722 - 802 828 - 906 927 - 1008 10:30 - 1114 - 1157 - 1239 - 1321 1342 - 1423 1443 - 1526

Le Cannet


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy68d1003d1ef792.75722055.html#

Les Chénes & 6:50  7:23

- 8:03
Le Cannet
Abreuvage 6:51 7:24 - 8:04
Le Cannet
Place Leclerc 6:52 7:25 - 8:05
Le Cannet

Place Leclerc
Le Cannet

Grand Pont 7:35
Cannes

Rue d'Ormesson 7.37
Le Cannet

Place Aubanel 7.38
Le Cannet

Neuilly &

Le Cannet

- - 7:39 -

Jean Jaurés 7:40
Le Cannet

Mairie du Cannet & _ 7:41
Le Cannet

Place Leclerc 7:42
Le Cannet

Emile Roux
Le Cannet

Gambetta &
Le Cannet

Villamont &
Le Cannet

Le Bocage &
Cannes

La Petite Forét &
Cannes

Fontainebleau &
Cannes

Polyclinique &
Cannes

Lochabair &
Cannes

Allée de la Forét
Cannes

Cours Cannois
Cannes

Jules Ferry
Cannes

8:39

8:41

8:42

8:43

8:43

8:45

8:46

9:07

9:08

9:09

9:28

9:29

9:29

9:41

9:42

9:44

9:45

9:45

9:47

9:48

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:51

10:51

10:52

10:53

11:15

11:15

11:16

11:27

11:28

11:30

11:31

11:31

11:33

11:34

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:53

12:54

g2:55

12:57

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:54

13:56

13:57

13:58

13:58

14:00

14:01

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:55

14:56

14:58

14:59

14:59

15:01

15:02

15:27

15:28

15:29



Commandant Maria
Cannes

Haddad Simon &
Cannes

Gare SNCF de Cannes
&

Cannes

Rue des Serbes &
Cannes

Gare Maritime &
Cannes

Hotel de Ville -

Pantiero &
Cannes



